
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

754 
982 
179 
305 
814 
396 
147 
91 
6 

144 
816 
721 
372 
967 
455 

Name 

Vincent Nevenstam 
Marco Kristensson 
Anton Vegehall 
Pontus Girmalm 
Hugo Lundberg 
Oscar Carlsson 
Ebbe Kronvall 
Rasmus Norling 
Elias Berg 
Ante Duell 
Alex Andersson 
Oliver Långberg 
Max Ohlsson 
Vilgot Andersson 
Gurra Holmgren 

Club 

Upplands Väsby MK 
Landskrona MK 
Landskrona MK 
Vrigstad MK 
Smålandsstenar MK 
Hökensås MCK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Örebro MK 
Mockfjärd MK 
VCK Ånge 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
MX Stockholm MCK 

Sponsor 

JE68/KTM Racing Team 
Vegehall Racing 

Team Marin & Fritid 2020 

Make 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
TM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
TM 
KTM 

IDSvemoTA 

97405 
86674 
70922 
51874 
95325 
204056 
91344 
122601 
93253 
109696 
77391 
90001 
107929 
225174 
76359 

Class 
85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) Rookie 

85cc (U) Rookie 

85cc (U) Rookie 

85cc (U) Rookie 

85cc (U) Rookie 

85cc (U) Rookie 

85cc (U) 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
7 

Total Tm 

19:38.836 
19:56.476 
20:07.567 
20:15.454 
20:32.863 
20:37.099 
20:38.580 
20:39.554 
21:37.776 
21:41.113 
21:47.491 
21:56.763 
20:21.707 
20:27.560 
15:26.833 

Diff 

17.640 
28.731 
36.618 
54.027 
58.263 
59.744 

1:00.718 
1:58.940 
2:02.277 
2:08.655 
2:17.927 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 2020-08-14 15:28:18 

Tävlingsledre: Gunnar Johansson 
Bitr. Tävlingsledare Tobias Revelj 
Supervisor: Krister Carlsson 
Tidtagning: MX1.se 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Sotenas MCC 

USM - BMK Uddevalla - Deltävling 1 
85cc - U Rookie - Svemo Cup 

Uppsamlingsheat Rookie/ 85 U-SM 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:00:31 

Glimmingen 1,530 km 

2020-08-14 15:00 


